
FEMALE 132.0 RESULTS

Female 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Hannah  Stapleton Basehor Linwood 129.8 125.0 10

2 Rachel Kaminski Basehor Linwood 125.6 110.0 8

3 Cevanna Galimore Basehor Linwood 126.8 110.0 6

4 McKenzie Jones Basehor Linwood 129.3 110.0 4

5 Alexis Hancock Royal Valley 130.0 105.0 2

6 Natalie Barret Lansing Lions 126.0 100.0 0

7 Haley Sundbloom Lansing Lions 126.0 100.0 0

8 Abbey Dacus Basehor Linwood 128.2 100.0 0

9 Kelsie Elven Basehor Linwood 129.6 100.0 0

10 Alex Evans Lansing Lions 124.0 95.0 0

11 Grace Knight Tonganoxie 126.4 95.0 0

12 Jenna  Johnston McLouth 126.2 90.0 0

13 Avery Hill Bonner Springs 132.0 85.0 0

14 Madison Ford Tonganoxie 130.2 80.0 0

15 Madeline Foster Lansing Lions 132.0 80.0 0

16 Taylor Barnett Lansing Lions 132.0 80.0 0

17 Austyn Garcia Lansing Lions 132.0 80.0 0

18 Sydney Taylor Bonner Springs 127.0 75.0 0

19 CAITLYNN MANTHE Washburn Rural 123.8 70.0 0

20 Haley Hefton Basehor Linwood 125.0 70.0 0

21 Sara Baranow Lansing Lions 125.0 0 0

22 LACEY MENG Washburn Rural 128.0 0 0

Female 132.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Alexis Hancock Royal Valley 130.0 245.0 10

2 Hannah  Stapleton Basehor Linwood 129.8 220.0 8

3 McKenzie Jones Basehor Linwood 129.3 215.0 6

4 Cevanna Galimore Basehor Linwood 126.8 210.0 4

5 Haley Sundbloom Lansing Lions 126.0 185.0 2

6 Taylor Barnett Lansing Lions 132.0 185.0 1

7 Abbey Dacus Basehor Linwood 128.2 180.0 0

8 Avery Hill Bonner Springs 132.0 180.0 0

9 Jenna  Johnston McLouth 126.2 175.0 0

10 Madeline Foster Lansing Lions 132.0 175.0 0

11 Alex Evans Lansing Lions 124.0 170.0 0

12 Rachel Kaminski Basehor Linwood 125.6 170.0 0

13 Natalie Barret Lansing Lions 126.0 170.0 0

14 Grace Knight Tonganoxie 126.4 170.0 0

15 Austyn Garcia Lansing Lions 132.0 165.0 0

16 Sydney Taylor Bonner Springs 127.0 140.0 0

17 Sara Baranow Lansing Lions 125.0 130.0 0

18 Madison Ford Tonganoxie 130.2 130.0 0

19 CAITLYNN MANTHE Washburn Rural 123.8 115.0 0

20 Haley Hefton Basehor Linwood 125.0 95.0 0

21 LACEY MENG Washburn Rural 128.0 0 0

22 Kelsie Elven Basehor Linwood 129.6 0 0

Female 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Hannah  Stapleton Basehor Linwood 129.8 145.0 10

2 Cevanna Galimore Basehor Linwood 126.8 140.0 8

3 LACEY MENG Washburn Rural 128.0 140.0 6



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

4 Alexis Hancock Royal Valley 130.0 140.0 4

5 Rachel Kaminski Basehor Linwood 125.6 135.0 2

6 Abbey Dacus Basehor Linwood 128.2 125.0 1

7 McKenzie Jones Basehor Linwood 129.3 120.0 0

8 Haley Sundbloom Lansing Lions 126.0 115.0 0

9 Madeline Foster Lansing Lions 132.0 115.0 0

10 Alex Evans Lansing Lions 124.0 110.0 0

11 Natalie Barret Lansing Lions 126.0 110.0 0

12 Avery Hill Bonner Springs 132.0 105.0 0

13 Taylor Barnett Lansing Lions 132.0 100.0 0

14 Grace Knight Tonganoxie 126.4 95.0 0

15 Sydney Taylor Bonner Springs 127.0 95.0 0

16 Austyn Garcia Lansing Lions 132.0 95.0 0

17 Sara Baranow Lansing Lions 125.0 85.0 0

18 Madison Ford Tonganoxie 130.2 80.0 0

19 CAITLYNN MANTHE Washburn Rural 123.8 75.0 0

20 Haley Hefton Basehor Linwood 125.0 70.0 0

21 Jenna  Johnston McLouth 126.2 0 0

22 Kelsie Elven Basehor Linwood 129.6 0 0

Female 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Hannah  Stapleton Basehor Linwood 129.8 490.0 10

2 Alexis Hancock Royal Valley 130.0 490.0 8

3 Cevanna Galimore Basehor Linwood 126.8 460.0 6

4 McKenzie Jones Basehor Linwood 129.3 445.0 4

5 Rachel Kaminski Basehor Linwood 125.6 415.0 2

6 Abbey Dacus Basehor Linwood 128.2 405.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 Haley Sundbloom Lansing Lions 126.0 400.0 0

8 Natalie Barret Lansing Lions 126.0 380.0 0

9 Alex Evans Lansing Lions 124.0 375.0 0

10 Avery Hill Bonner Springs 132.0 370.0 0

11 Madeline Foster Lansing Lions 132.0 370.0 0

12 Taylor Barnett Lansing Lions 132.0 365.0 0

13 Grace Knight Tonganoxie 126.4 360.0 0

14 Austyn Garcia Lansing Lions 132.0 340.0 0

15 Sydney Taylor Bonner Springs 127.0 310.0 0

16 Madison Ford Tonganoxie 130.2 290.0 0

17 Jenna  Johnston McLouth 126.2 265.0 0

18 CAITLYNN MANTHE Washburn Rural 123.8 260.0 0

19 Haley Hefton Basehor Linwood 125.0 235.0 0

20 Sara Baranow Lansing Lions 125.0 215.0 0

21 LACEY MENG Washburn Rural 128.0 140.0 0

22 Kelsie Elven Basehor Linwood 129.6 100.0 0


